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Manufactured our first 
‘desert specified’ air 

conditioner

Range extension to 
large wall mounted

and multi units

Range extension to 
large multi units

VRF Tropical Series

Residential

Commercial

1971
1985

2001

2013

For large buildings

2017
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l Series

2017

For smaller installations

Top Leading Air Conditioning Brand in the Middle East

Fujitsu General has been the market leader in air 
conditioners in the Middle East since records began. In 
1971 we revolutionised the market with the first and only 
desert specified AC unit that could cope with the 
challenges of both extreme heat and sand. We have been 
setting industry standards for cooling ever since.

ABOUT US



Fujitsu General Products are renowned for their power, 
durability and energy efficiency. We continue to bring 
innovative technologies to the residential and commercial 
market. Our advanced research and testing facilitates in 
Japan and abroad guarantee the supreme product 
performance and unrivalled quality which sets us apart.

Japanese quality, testing and production facilities

Calorimeter testing Air flow testingSound testing

Water shower testing Severe environmental testing

Testing Laboratory
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TROPICAL
INNOVATION

ASGA18 / 24 / 30 / 36

PREMIUM





6

Circular Airflow
AUGA18 / 25, AUGA30 / 36 / 45 / 54

TROPICAL INNOVATION



77

Ø7mm high density heat exchanger

          
New DC fan motor

High efficient turbo fan

Seamless airflow louver
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ARGA60

ARGA30

NEW REFRIGERANT TROPICAL model

TROPICAL INNOVATION



ARGA30, ARGA36 / 45



ALL LINEUP

"                                " brand air conditioners are preferred around the world

ASGA18FUTA-UZ, ASGA18FUTB-UZ

ASGA24FUTA-UZ, ASGA24FUTB-UZ

ASGA30FUTA-UZ, ASGA30FETA-UZ

ASGA36FUTA-UZ, ASGA36FETA-UZ

AUGA25FRTA-UX

AUGA18FRTA-UXASGA18FMTB-UZ

ASGA24FMTB-UZ



ARGA60FHTA-UZ

AXGS18FHTA-U

AXGS24APTH

AUGA30FRTA-UX

AUGA36FRTA-UX

AUGA45FRTA-UX

AUGA54FRTA-UX

ARGA30FMTA-UZ

ARGA25FMTA-UZ

ARGA18FMTA-UZ

ARGA45FMTA-UZ

ARGA36FMTA-UZ



WALL MOUNTED TYPE
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Temperature °C
22.0 23.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 27.0

10m

10m

60cm

2.5m

Indoor temperature of 27°C DB, and outdoor temperature of 35°CDB
Setting temperature:24°CDB, High airflow mode, 30 class CFD 
simulation results after 250 seconds from the start.

Current modelCurrent model

New Technology

25m!

1212121212222121222122212122212221

1

1

1 2 3

2

3

Dual suction design
Large airflow volume from dual suction

New long cross-flow fan High output DC fan motor

NEW model

NEW model(+100mm)

Current model

than current model

36% higher!

Fan Output

Powerful mode
(30 / 36 class)

than current model

Reach the 
setting temp.

*:36 class

38% increase in airflow*

Accelerated cooling capabilities achieve room temperature 
settings quickly

Faster Cooling

Optimized airflow design guarantees long reach cooling up to 
25m

Powerful Airflow

:*

AOGA36FUTASU
AOGA36FETASU

AOGA18FUTBRU
AOGA24FUTBRU

AOGA30FUTASU
AOGA30FETASU

AOGA18FUTAHU
AOGA24FUTAHU

OG 30 S

ASGA18FUTB-UZ
(ASGA18FUTB-U+AOGA18FUTBRU)

ASGA24FUTB-UZ
(ASGA24FUTB-U+AOGA24FUTBRU)

ASGA18FUTA-UZ
(ASGA18FUTA-U+AOGA18FUTAHU)

ASGA24FUTA-UZ
(ASGA24FUTA-U+AOGA24FUTAHU)

ASGA30FETA-UZ
(ASGA30FETA-U+AOGA30FETASU)

ASGA36FETA-UZ
(ASGA36FETA-U+AOGA36FETASU)

ASGA30FUTA-UZ
(ASGA30FUTA-U+AOGA30FUTASU)

ASGA36FUTA-UZ
(ASGA36FUTA-U+AOGA36FUTASU)

Handy Type

ASGA18/24/30/36FUTB-U
ASGA18/24FUTB-U
ASGA30/36FETA-U

NEW model    



SPECIFICATIONS

EER

EER

ASGA18FUTA-UZ
ASGA18FUTA-U
AOGA18FUTAHU

ASGA18FUTB-UZ
ASGA18FUTB-U
AOGA18FUTBRU

ASGA24FUTB-UZ
ASGA24FUTB-U
AOGA24FUTBRU

ASGA24FUTA-UZ
ASGA24FUTA-U
AOGA24FUTAHU

ASGA30FUTA-UZ
ASGA30FUTA-U
AOGA30FUTASU

ASGA30FETA-UZ
ASGA30FETA-U
AOGA30FETASU

ASGA36FETA-UZ
ASGA36FETA-U
AOGA36FETASU

ASGA36FUTA-UZ
ASGA36FUTA-U
AOGA36FUTASU

T1

6 Speed Control

High Energy Saving

Powerful Cooling



SPECIFICATIONS

EER

EER

ASGA18FMTB-UZ
ASGA18FMTB-U
AOGA18FMTBHU

ASGA24FMTB-UZ
ASGA24FMTB-U
AOGA24FMTBHU

T1

Long Reach Airflow

Fan Speed Control

5 Speed Fan Control

Effective in Extreme Temperatures

ASGA18FMTB-UZ ASGA24FMTB-UZ

WALL MOUNTED TYPE
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SPECIFICATIONS

EER

EER

AXGS18FHTA-U
-

1

AXGS24APTH
-

1

T1

Advanced Hyper Tropical Spec

Non stop operation up to 60°C ambient

Super power, Super quiet, and Super wave

Powerful cooling capacity under high ambient

WINDOW TYPE



CASSETTE TYPE
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Circular flow design features a high performance DC fan motor, 
unique seamless airflow louver design and new turbo fan to 
ensure 360 degrees airflow.

Unique Circular 
Flow Design

Circular flow and wide vertical airflow maximize cooling reach 
and ensure comfort in every corner of the room.

Uniform Temperature 
Air Conditioning

Comfortable!

AUGA18FRTA-UX
(AUGA18FRTA-U+AOGA18FBTBHU)

AUGA25FRTA-UX
(AUGA25FRTA-U+AOGA25FBTBHU)

AUGA45FRTA-UX
(AUGA45FRTA-U+AOGA45FRTCSU)

AUGA54FRTA-UX
(AUGA54FRTA-U+AOGA54FRTCSU)

AUGA30FRTA-UX
(AUGA30FRTA-U+AOGA30FBTCSU)

AUGA36FRTA-UX
(AUGA36FRTA-U+AOGA36FRTCSU)

AUGA18/25FRTA-U AUGA30/36/45/54FRTA-U

Ø7mm high density heat exchanger

          
New DC fan motor

High efficient turbo fan

Seamless airflow louver

AOGA25FBTBHUAOGA18FBTBHU AOGA36/45/54FRTCSUAOGA30FBTCSUOG 30 B CS
Wired TypeWired Type



Individual Louver 
Control (Option)

Large Air Volume

Quiet Operation
35

44

(18)

35

44

(25)

41
46

(30)

45
48

(36)

49

(45)

52

(54)

1150

650

(18)

11501110

(25)

1710

1200

(30)

2000

1500

(36)

2100
1650

(45)

2100
1780

(54)

 Current model

Hi(dB)

 Current model

Hi(m3/h)

CDB / 19 CDB / 24 CWB. 
CDB / 19 CDB / 24 CWB. 

SPECIFICATIONS

Model No.

Grelle

Btu/h

Btu/h
V/ø/Hz

EER

Liter/h

C.F.M
(m3/h)

Outdoor

Current

EER
Current

mm

mm
H × W × D

AUGA18FRTA-UX
AUGA18FRTA-U
AOGA18FBTBHU
UTG-UKGBUW

18,000

5

4.98

17,000

1.77

7.8

9.60

2.8

1.6

677

(1150)

246×840×840

24 (53)

650 × 830 × 320

50 (110)

AUGA25FRTA-UX
AUGA25FRTA-U
AOGA25FBTBHU
UTG-UKGBUW

25,000

4

5.77

19,700

2.20

9.9

8.95

4.0

2.3

677

(1150)

246×840×840

24 (53)

830 × 900 × 330

63 (139)

AUGA30FRTA-UX
AUGA30FRTA-U
AOGA30FBTCSU
UTG-UKGBUW

30,000

4

7.47

25,500

2.92

13.2

8.73

4.0

2.3

1006

(1710)

288×840×840

26.5 (58)

914 × 970 × 370

77 (170)

AUGA36FRTA-UX
AUGA36FRTA-U
AOGA36FRTCSU
UTG-UKGBUW

36,000

4

9.20

31,400

3.73

6.0

8.42

5.1

2.9

1177

(2000)

288×840×840

29 (64)

1,290 × 900 × 330

100 (220)

AUGA45FRTA-UX
AUGA45FRTA-U
AOGA45FRTCSU
UTG-UKGBUW

45,000

2

10.84

37,000

4.83

7.8

7.40

8.4

4.8

2136

(2100)

288×840×840

29 (64)

1,290 × 900 × 330

102 (224)

AUGA54FRTA-UX
AUGA54FRTA-U
AOGA54FRTCSU
UTG-UKGBUW

54,000

2

11.8

40,200

5.42

8.8

7.42

9.8

5.6

2136

(2100)

288×840×840

29 (64)

1,290 × 900 × 330

107 (236)

T1

T3

(230V)

Btu/hW

Btu/h

 NEW model    

 NEW model    

48 48
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DUCT TYPE
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ARGA18FMTA-UZ
(ARGA18FMTA-U+AOGA18FBTAHU)

ARGA25FMTA-UZ
(ARGA25FMTA-U+AOGA25FBTAHU)

DC Motor
Static Pressure

Max.150Pa

Adaptable to a wide range of static pressure settings – from 
30-150 Pa

Wide Variety of Static Pressure Settings

High Energy Efficiency

3.41W/W
(11.64Btu/hW)

25,000 Btu/h model

18,000 Btu/h model

(240V)

 Current model

32% up

3.42W/W
(11.71Btu/hW)25% up

CDB / 19 CWB, and outdoor temperature of 35 CDB / 24 CWB.
CDB / 19 CWB, and outdoor temperature of 46 CDB / 24 CWB.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model No.
Set

Outdoor Unit

Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling

Btu/h

Btu/h
V/ø/Hz

A

EER

Pints/h
Liter/h

C.F.M
(m3/h)

Refrigerant
Connection Method

Power source

Outdoor

Current

EER
Current

Airflow rate (High)

mm

mm

Net Dimensions 
H × W × D
Net Weight 

ARGA18FMTA-UZ
ARGA18FMTA-U
AOGA18FBTAHU

18,000

240-220/1/50

5.20-5.20

17,800-17,800

1.53-1.51

6.5-7.0

3.40-3.44

4.35

15,000

1.80

8.0

8.33

1.6

2.8

620

(1,050)

270×1,135×700

38.0 (84)

650×830×320

50.0 (110)

R410A

Flare

ARGA25FMTA-UZ
ARGA25FMTA-U
AOGA25FBTAHU

25,000

240-220/1/50

6.45-6.45

22,000-22,000

1.91-1.88

8.5-8.8

3.38-3.43

5.45

18,700

2.24

10.1

8.35

1.9

3.3

705

(1,200)

270×1,135×700

38.0 (84)

830×900×330

63.0 (139)

R410A

Flare

T1
condition

T3
condition
(230V)

Btu/hW

Btu/h

A

ARGA30FMTA-UZ
ARGA30FMTA-U
AOGA30FBTASU

30,000

240-220/1/50

8.30-8.30

28,400-28,400

2.46-2.40

11.1-11.3

3.37-3.46

7.15

24,400

2.91

13.5

8.38

2.3

4.0

942

(1,600)

300×1,000×700

35.0(77)

914×970×370

77.0 (169)

R410A

Flare

ARGA18/25FMTA-U

AOGA25FBTAHUAOGA18FBTAHU

 NEW model    
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ARGA45FMTA-UZ
(ARGA45FMTA-U+AOGA45FRTASU)

ARGA30FMTA-UZ
(ARGA30FMTA-U+AOGA30FBTASU)

ARGA36FMTA-UZ
(ARGA36FMTA-U+AOGA36FRTASU)

Easy Installation and Maintenance

Bottom suction feature

External wiring facility

Detachable drain pump 
(option)

De

New Technology Design

Optimized airflow speed distribution

High efficiency large diameter sirocco fan

Optimized casing design

Large lambda heat exchanger

New improvements in airflow design and R410A refrigerant offer 
maximum energy efficiency.

High Energy Efficiency

CDB / 19 CWB, and outdoor temperature of 35 CWB.
CDB / 19 CWB, and outdoor temperature of 46 CWB.

* Air volume is given, when external static pressure is 60Pa.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model No.
Set

Outdoor Unit

Capacity
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling

Btu/h

Btu/h
V/ø/Hz

A

EER

Moisture Removal Pints/h
Liter/h

C.F.M
(m3/h)

Refrigerant
Connection Method

Capacity Class
Power source

Outdoor

Current

Capacity

EER
Current

Airflow rate (High)

mm

mm

Net Dimensions 
H × W × D
Net Weight 

ARGA36FMTA-UZ
ARGA36FMTA-U
AOGA36FRTASU

36,000

415-380/3/50

10.3-10.3

35,000-35,000

3.01-3.01

31,400

3.0

5.3

R410A

Flare

ARGA45FMTA-UZ
ARGA45FMTA-U
AOGA45FRTASU

45,000

415-380/3/50

13.5-13.5

46,000-46,000

4.0-4.0

6.5-6.9

3.38-3.38

11.9

40,500

5.00

8.1

8.10

3.3

5.8

R410A

Flare

T1
condition

T3
condition
(400V)

Btu/hW

Btu/h

A

*

ARGA30FMTA-U

ARGA36/45FMTA-U

AOGA36/45FRTASUAOGA30FBTASUOG 30 B S
Wired Type
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Easy Installation and Maintenance

Bottom suction feature

External wiring facility

Detachable drain pump 
(option)

Deta

Optimized airflow speed distribution

High efficiency large diameter sirocco fan

Optimized casing design

Ø5mm large lambda heat exchanger

New improvements in airflow design and R410A refrigerant offer 
maximum energy efficiency.

High Energy Efficiency

ARGA60FHTA-UZ
(ARGA60FHTA-U+AOGA60FRTASU)

CDB / 19 CWB, and outdoor temperature of 35 CDB / 24 CWB.
CDB / 19 CWB, and outdoor temperature of 46 CDB / 24 CWB.

* Air volume is given, when external static pressure is 60Pa.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model No.
Set

Outdoor Unit

Capacity
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling
Cooling

Btu/h

Btu/h
V/ø/Hz

A

EER

Moisture Removal Pints/h
Liter/h

C.F.M
(m3/h)

Refrigerant
Connection Method

Capacity Class
Power source

Outdoor

Current

Capacity

EER
Current

Airflow rate (High)

mm

mm

Net Dimensions 
H × W × D
Net Weight 

ARGA60FHTA-UZ
ARGA60FHTA-U
AOGA60FRTASU

60,000

415-380/3/50

15.2-15.2

52,000-52,000

3.40-3.40

13.3

45,300

9.0

8.28

3.4

6.0

(3,350)

360×1,400×850

1,290×900×330

R410A

Flare

T1
condition

T3
condition
(400V)

Btu/hW

Btu/h

A

*

ARGA60FHTA-U

AOGA60FRTASU
Wired Type

DUCT TYPE

New Technology Design
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ASGA
18/24/30/36FUTA-U,
ASGA18/24FUTB-U,
ASGA30/36FETA-U

UTY-
RNNGU

2-Wire

3-Wire

Wired Remote
Controller

IR Receiver Unit
with Wireless Remote Controller

Remote Sensor Unit

Cassette Grille

Wide Panel

Air Outlet Shutter Plate

Panel Spacer

Insulation 
for High Humidity

Square Flange

Round Flange

Long Life Filter

Drain Pump Unit

Communication Kit

External Connect Kit 
(for Indoor Unit)

External Input 
and Output PCB

External Input 
and Output PCB Box

External Control Set

UTY-
RNNGU

UTY-
RNRGZ1

UTY-
LBTGC1

UTG-
UKGBUW

UTG-
AKXA-W

UTR-
YDZK

UTG-
BKXA-W

UTZ-
KXRA

UTY-
XCBXZ3

UTY-
XWZXZ3

UTY-
XWZXZG

UTY-
XCSX

UTY-
GXRA

UTD-
ECS5

UTD-
ECS5

UTD-
ECS5

UTD-
ECS5

UTY-
TWRXZ1

UTY-
RNRGZ1

UTY-
LBTGC1

UTG-
UKGBUW

UTG-
AKXA-W

UTR-
YDZK

UTG-
BKXA-W

UTZ-
KXRA

UTY-
XWZXZG

UTY-
XCSX

UTY-
GXRA

UTY-
TWRXZ1

UTD-
SF045T

UTD-
RF204

UTD-
LF25NA

UTZ-
PX1NAA

UTZ-
PX1NAA

UTZ-
PX1NAA

UTZ-
PX1NAA

UTD-
LFNB

UTD-
LFNA

UTD-
LFKA

UTY-
XSZX

UTY-
XSZX

UTY-
XSZX

UTY-
XSZX

ASGU
18/24/FMTB-U

AUGA
18/25FRTA-U

AUGA
30/36/45/54
FRTA-U

ARGA
18/25FMTA-U

ARGA
36/45FMTA-U

ARGA
30FMTA-U

ARGA
60FHTA-U

Cassette
(Compact) DuctWall Mounted

Type

Indoor Unit Type

(× 1) (× 2)

(× 1) (× 2)

OPTIONAL PARTS

Indoor unit
950

Panel 600(mm)

600

Panel spacer

242 mm

CASSETTE TYPE DUCT TYPEWALL MOUNTED TYPE CASSETTE (COMPACT) TYPE

Cassette
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Model

Feature

ASGA18/24/30/36FUTA-U

ASGA18/24FUTB-U

ASGA30/36FETA-U

ASGA18/24FMTB-U

AUGA18/25FRTA-U

AUGA30/36/45/54FRTA-U

Effective dehumidification control.
Dehumidification operation will be 
controlled effectively.

Powerful Mode
Operates at full power in cool and fan modes for 
quick temperature control and comfort.

Auto Changeover
Automatic mode adjustment between heating and 
cooling, based on room temperature and user 
settings.

Program Timer
Digital timer allows selection of one of four options:
ON, OFF, ON-OFF or OFF-ON

Auto-shut Louvers
Automatic open and close feature when unit powers 
on and off.

Automatic  Louvers
Louver position automatically adjusts to unit setting 
for optimum cooling. User adjustment with remote 
control is also possible.

Up/Down Swing Louvers
Automatically controlled directional up/down swing.

Automatic Double Swing
Dual swing action for horizontal and vertical 
directional cooling.

Sleep Timer 
Built in micro-computer adjusts the room 
temperature automatically for optimum sleep 
comfort.

Auto Restart
After shut down from a power failure, the unit will 
restart in the last used operating mode.

Automatic Fan Speed
Built-in micro-computer automatically adjusts airflow 
according to room temperature.

Effective dehumidification 
control.

      Up/Down

Swing Louvers

Automatic DoubleSwing

Automatic Louvers

Auto-shut Louvers

Automatic

Fan Speed

Auto Restart

Sleep Timer

Program Timer

Auto Changeover

Powerful Mode

Weekly Timer

    Connectable

Distributing Duct

    Connectable

Fresh Air Duct

ARGA18/25/30/36/45FMTA-U
ARGA60FHTA-U

CASSETTE TYPE DUCT TYPEWALL MOUNTED TYPE CASSETTE (COMPACT) TYPE

SPLIT FEATURE SUMMARY
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(Reference to 2011 JRAIA Report)

Refrigerant Characteristics

HYPER TROPICAL SPEC

HCFC refrigerant

Ozone-depleting potential:0.05
Cool capacity:100

R22
HFC refrigerant

Ozone-depleting potential:0
Cool capacity:141

R410A

EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENTALLY 
FRIENDLY REFRIGERENT – R410A
Featuring R410A - the highperformance refrigerant that has zero ozone depleting properties.
Environmentally friendly, and guaranteed product performance even at high outdoor temperatures.

Temperature rise prevention 
device (thermal protector) installed

Gas leak protection and low voltage protection
 OLP (Over Load Protection) device installed

High torque motor output secured by improvements 
in laminated core thickness and coil winding

High durability vane
Surface hardness increased

High rolling piston durability with
advanced hardened material feature

Increased crankshaft durability with
specialised hard-shell coating feature

HYPER TROPICAL COMPRESSOR

1.Greater durability of compressor drive components 
with advanced hardened material feature

2.Use of high efficiency, high torque motor

3.“Full protection against abnormal temperature 
and pressure rise”

Main features

SUPER PROTECTION
(for Split Type)

Enhancement of protection function

Strong blue fin
Adoption of strong 
blue fin provides 
strong protection 
against rust and salt 
damage.

Super power
Wider capacity range under extreme temperature 
(52°C) conditions.
(Window type: 60°C)

Super low voltage operation
Our Hyper Tropical Compressor 
can be operated even at low voltage.

Super Hi-EER
High energy efficiency

Super quiet
Engineered for noise reduction and low sound levels

Designed by Fujitsu General long term experience on  air-conditioner field
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